
Club Name Meeting Location Meeting Day Time Club Meets Frequency of Meetings Club President Advisors Name Advisors Email
American Heart Association Club D320 Tuesday Lunch Once a month Yesha Sacatani Ms. Kraybill mkraybill@nvusd.org
American Red Cross Club D111 Thursday Lunch Bi-Monthly Yesha Sacatani Mr. Reza dreza@nvusd.org

Art Club B233 Friday Lunch Bi-Monthly Jordan Nuval Michelle Thompson
michelle_thompson@nv
usd.org

Book Club D313 Tuesday Lunch Once a month Jaskirat Kaur Deborah Thorne dthorne@nvusd.org

California Scholarship Federation(CSF)
A217(Ms. Jimenez 
Room) Tuesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Saniya Chandy Cynthia Jimenez 

c_rafaeljimenez@nvusd.
org

Chess Club D104 Tuesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Jade Kraszewski Lin Wang lin_wang@nvusd.org
Chinese Cultural Club D102 Tuesday Lunch Once a month Emma Wu Carina Chueh carina_chueh@nvusd.org
Christian Club A203 Thursday Lunch Weekly Gabe Moore Jeff Hanson jeff_hanson@nvusd.org
Communities for Democracy D313 Tuesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Isabella Lagasca Deborah Thorne Dthorne@nvusd.org
Culinary Club B-153 Wednesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Leila Palacios Chef Calhoun allen_calhoun@nvusd.org

Dance Club D282 Wednesday Lunch Once a month Kari-Leizel Aguirre
Veronica Hernandez & 
Jamie Butler

veronica_degallegos@n
vusd.org & 
jbutler@nvusd.org

Drama B127 Thursday Lunch Weekly James Apuyan Ms. Heartt sheartt@nvusd.org

Environmental Club D161 Monday Lunch Bi-Monthly James Apuyan Mrs. Hillyard
jeanne_hillyard@nvusd.
org

Fashion Club B128 Tuesday Lunch Once a month Kari-Leizel Aguirre Ms. Heartt sheartt@nvusd.org

Find Your Voice B213 Thursday Lunch Weekly Riley Graden Aaron Johnson
aaron_johnson@nvusd.
org

Friday Night Live (FNL) D206 Monday Lunch Bi-Monthly
Linda Colin Jurado & 
Sarah Satake Mrs. Goff egoff@nvusd.org

Key Club A223 Wednesday Lunch Weekly Nilo Daniel Rico Ms. Vu nhuy_vu@nvusd.org

Korean Cultural Club D102 Friday Lunch Once a month Kari-Leizel Aguirre Carina Chueh
carina_chueh@nvusd.
org

LGBTQ Club E202/Wellness Tuesday Lunch Weekly Karlos Garduce Jack Lagomarsino
jack_lagomarsino@nvus
d.org

Mindfulness Wellness Center Friday Lunch Weekly Chair Miles Ryan Freely ryan_freely@nvusd.org
Mu Alpha Theta A216 Thursday After School Bi-Monthly Preston Leslie Loftus sheila_loftus@nvusd.org
Muslim Student Association D304 Wednesday Lunch Once a month Saja Alhaggagi Logan Chase Logan_chase@nvusd.org
Peer Court D206 Wednesday After School Once a month Linda Colin Jurado Mrs. Goff egoff@nvusd.org
Robotics A.I. D283 Wednesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Jennifer Pan Scott Marsden smarsden@nvusd.org
Science National Honor Society D322 Tuesday After School Bi-Monthly Linda Colin Jurado Brian Ginnever bginnever@nvusd.org

Self-Lovin' Hearts C103 Monday Lunch Bi-Monthly Yesha Sacatani Mr. Ferrer
raymond_ferrer@nvusd.
org

Speech and Debate D159 Monday After School Weekly Elijah Thompson Joanne Gifford
Sports Club C206 Thursday Lunch Weekly Jennifer Pan Andre Baldauf abaldauf@nvusd.org
Sprouting Kindness A202 Wednesday Lunch Once a month Heather Mora Ms.Robert alicia_robert@nvusd.org
Student Business Union D283 Thursday Lunch Bi-Monthly Mikayla Grogan Scott Marsden smarsden@nvusd.org
Table Tops Club A223 Monday Lunch Weekly Tate Hilton Ms. Vu nvu@nvusd.org

The S club D208 Wednesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Laisha Hernandez Beaudine 
amy_beaudine@nvusd.
org

UNICEF C102 Thursday Lunch Bi-Monthly Simran Sandhu Raymond Ferrer
raymond_ferrer@nvusd.
org

Valorant Club D208 Thursday Lunch Bi-Monthly Demetrius Venzon Ms. Beaudine
amy.beaudine@nvusd.
org

VOCES Latinxs D-281 Wednesday Lunch Weekly
Danissa Barrondo 
Sánchez Profe. Ureña Eric_urena@nvusd.org

Youth In Action D208 Tuesday Lunch Bi-Monthly
Tania Valencia and 
Lilian Barrientos Ms. Beaudine 

amy_beaudine@nvusd.
org

Women in Stem A205 Tuesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Arianne Adrineda Alma Gonzalez argonzalez@nvusd.org
Academic Decathlon A205 Monday After School Weekly Arianne Adrineda Alma Gonzalez  (we meet Monday, Tuesday, and Thursday)argonzalez@nvusd.org
Embracing Black Culture C206 Tuesday Lunch Weekly Camren Lipson Mr. Baldauf abaldauf@nvusd.org
Student Business Union D283 Thursday Lunch Once a month Mikayla Grogan Scott Marsden smarsden@nvusd.org
Mindfulness Wellness Center Friday Lunch Weekly Chair Miles Ryan Freely ryan_freely@nvusd.org
All Around The World B213 Wednesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Lya Hammoudeh Arron Johnson aaron_johnson@nvusd.org
chess club D104 Tuesday Lunch Weekly Larence Vinoya ms.wang lin_wang@nvusd.org
Youth In Action D208 Tuesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Tania Valencia and Lilian Barrientos Ms. Beaudine amy_beaudine@nvusd.org
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Embracing Black Culture C-206 Tuesday Lunch Weekly Camren Lipson Andre Baldauf abaldauf@nvusd.org
MSA (Muslim Student Association) D304 Wednesday Lunch Once a month Saja Alhaggagi Mr.chase Logan_chase@nvusd.org
Culinary Club Culinary room Wednesday Lunch Weekly Leila Palacios Allen Calhoun allen_calhoun@nvusd.org
Filipino Culture Club C102 or D158 Wednesday Lunch Bi-Monthly Devyn Ernst Nadia Nelson, Ray Ferrer Nadia_nelson@nvusd.org, raymond_ferrer@nvusd.org
Sprouting Kindness A202 Wednesday Lunch Once a month Heather Mora Ms.Robert alicia_robert@nvusd.org


